
incasl >ng, lugust

Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.
of each week’s publication

SAT. SEPT. 21 - B:3OAM
Mount Joy, Pa. 1442 S.
Garfield Rd., H. Jeanette
Newco. farm equip, anti-
ques, Conestoga wagon
box, household goods,
tools. Witman Aucts.

Public Auction Register

SAT. SEPT. 21 - 9AMAnnual fall machineiy con-
signment auction. 3 miles
E. of Muncy, Pa. along
KepnerHill Rd. Fraley Auc-
tion Co.

"SAT. SEPT. 21 - 9AM
Household goods, quilts,
antiques & coins. At 1257
Wabank Rd., Lane. ’A mile
S. of Manor Shopping Cen-
ter & Across from Geo.
Hamilton Elementary
School, Lane. Co. By Edna
M. Shaiebly. Robert E. &

Jeffrey R. Martin, aucts.
SAT. SEPT. 21 - 3PM Pa.
Yorkshire Assoc. Fall show
& sale. Leb. Area Fair-
grounds, Lebanon, Pa.
Harry H. Bachman, auct.

PUBLIC SALE
Saturday, August 31,1996 10:00 A.M.

Sale held at 971 Old Forge Rd , Lewisberry, York Co, PA Directions From Bowmansdale fol-
low Rt 114 East to Lisburn, turn left onto Lisburn Rd. Proceed 1 mile turn right onto Forge
Road, proceed one mile to sale on left. OR from 1-83 (Exit 18) take Rl lI4W approx I mile,
bear right onto Forge Road Proceed 13/10 mile to sale on right. Watch for yellow sale signs.

„
. ‘ HOUSEHOLD GOODS-ANTIQUESHoosier kitchen cabinet w/flour bin, fainting couch, oak slant-fop hall desk, mission oak library

table, extension tables, oak bedroom suite, oak chiffonier, washstand w/towel rack; empire side
board, several rockers and chairs; oak parlor stand, two blanket chests, wicker baby carnage;
oak pot bellied stove: wooden butter chum, Dexter wooden wash machine, kerosene stove; old
“Buescher" saxophone; wicker clothes basket, old wooden boxes, brass bell, vanous size mea-sures; misc tins, old picture frames and mirrors, wooden ABC blocks. Mother Goose pencil
box; pocket watches; cuff links; Jackie Kennedy book, old equipment manuals. Game News,farm magazines, blue and clear canning jars; milk bottles; misc. Kitchen kettles, agate ware, tin
bread box; drying rack, cast iron radiators, plus more

. L _

FARM EQUIPMENT -ANTIQUESJohn Deere 60tractor good con .
19523 D “B electric start, 1940 J D “B”; J.D. self-propelled

combine, 2-J D. 3B plows, J.D K.B A disc harrow, 9’ cultipicker; drag harrow; J.D 2 row com
planter, J D #8 forage harvester, J D 237 and 226 mounted com pickers; gravity wagon; J.D.
480 mower conditioner, J D side delivery rake, J D. 24T bailer w/kicker: 2 hay wagons; New
Idea 36’ bale elevator, Smoker 24’ bale elevator, Century 3 pt Sprayer, J D “N” PTO manure
spreader, com drag elevator, PTO. auger gram cart, 4”xl4’ auger, J D com sheller, J D ISA
flail chopper, J D 45 loader w/blade. Burr mill, 2 windmill grain cleaners; platform scales, 3-
I4‘xl7’ ROUND CORN CRIBS, potato planter. Line drill w/wooden wheels, 2-walkmg plows;
buck saw. 2-300 gal fuel tanks.

CUSHMAN 3 H.P. HIT and MISS ENGINE
Two horse wagon, misc Steel and wooden wheels, hay fork, wooden barrels and kegs, bag cart,
old feed bags, hand tools, misc bolts, nuts, etc , gear pullers, vise, log chains, hand augers, sev-
eral lanterns, wooden pulleys, pitchers pump, !2”-38” tractor chains. Surge vac Pump and
milker, 200 gal ice bank milk tank, wooden wheelbarrow, lots of horse harnesses and hitches;
shoe last, misc J D 2 cylinder tractor parts, electric fencer, plus more
BUTCHER EQUIP. - Butcher kettle w/tnpod, lard press, small meat grinder, lots of crocks and
jugs; stirrer, meat cleaver, knives, S S pails

VEHICLES (need work)
1947Chevrolet 2 door car, 1960 Chevy Belair, 1967Chevy Impala, International SlOO pickup.

LOTS OF SCRAP IRON
Note: No sale held on premises since early 1900s. Some of equipment is operating condi-
tion and some not. Tentprovided. Lunch served. Not responsible for accidents. Out of state
checks need current bank credit letter.

SALE FOR:
Auctioneer: Andrew Martin Samuel R. Weaver
AU2B26L 717-243-9699
717-532-5382 (Chester)

W&h WITMAN AUCTIONEERS, INC.

JOHN MYERS ESTATE
ABSOLUTE PUBLIC AUCTION

Everything Selling to the Highest Bidder
VEHICLES, SHOP EQUIP.

WED., AUGUST 28, 5:30 P.M.
Located at 815 E. Main St., Mount Joy, PA

Vehicles
1985 Int 9670 COE w/sleeper, 300 Cummins, 9 spd. Trans, Budds,

11x24.5 Rubber
1970 Ford 100 COE w/Sleeper, 318 Detroit, 16 spd., Budds, 11x24.5
40’ Van Storage Trailer w/Rollup Door
1979 Budd 48’x96” Van Trailer, Swinging Door, T/A, 11x24.5
Utility 45’ Dropdeck Trailer, Side Doors w/ramps, 8.25-20 Rubber, Air Ride
Assorted Rough Lumber; Building/House Torn Down
1965 Ford Falcon Ranchero p/u, 3 spd., 6 cyl.
1964 Ford Econoline, 3 spd., 6 cyl.
1961 Ford Falcon Rancher p/u, 4 spd., 6 cyl.
1965 Ford Ranchero p/u, 3 spd., 6 cyl.
1964 Ford Falcon Convertible, 4 spd., 289, V 8

Shop Equipment
Gas Engines, Car Ports, Budd Rims, Trucfc Tires, Ext. Ladder, Air Tank
w/Jet Tire Bead Setter, Spray Paint Guns, Metal Shelf, 30 Ton Heavy Duty
Shop Press, Craftsman UprightDrill Press, Airco Welder, Air Gun, Grease
Gun, Metal Welder Bench, Hydraulic Body Frame Repair Kit, Electric
Drills, Floor Creeper, Belts, Tool Box, Battery Charger, Electric Sander, Air
Conditioner Recharger, Air Hose, Fertilizer Spreader, Hahn Eclipse Mow-
er, Truck Wheel Dolly, Hand Greaser, Snow Blower, Starters & Alterna-
tors, Ford CTN 100Reedy Heater, shp Vacuum Blower Sweeper, Happy
HeadlightAimer, Inspection Tools, 4 Pc. Living room Suite
TERMS: Cash, approved check
Attorney: William Howard
717-392-2837

Auction For
John Myers Estate
Anna Myers Executor

Auction Conducted By:
Witman Auctioneers Inc.
Jay M. Witman AU001127-L

Luke R. Witman
657 FruitvillePike Manheim, PA 17545

[717)665-5735

•* m mr*

MON. SEPT. 23- Pa. State £•«»>. Doylwtown. Pa.
Milking Shorthorn Sala, Modam dub house, 2kttch-
Harrlsburg, Pa. V. ArtKHng, ens. 2 bars, lookers, decor,
auct catering equip. Mark Bara-

: nowski, auct

WED. SEPT. 25- Modovuo «*

Holatalna Dispersal, 140 ]"
Head UnadUla Forks. NY. Q -
James Oates & Family.
The Cattle Exchange. JJJJ®'*' Kr*kJer ' Qo°d.MON. SEPT. 23 - General I 2

9AM '
Auction. E.M.Muny Assoc, "e®' batata. Antiques,
aucts Tods, Car and HH Goods.Ephrata Twp., Pa, 916 E.

Main St., Rt 322 between
TUES. SEPT. 24-12Noon uPhES.i»HI«!‘,!?oWn

u
Restaurant and banquet y~.,!^!hfyn Horat
equip. Doylestown Country Auctioneers, aucts.

PUBLIC AUCTION
MON., AUGUST 19,1996

REAL ESTATE - 6:30 RM.★★★★★★★★★★ Location - 34 Upper Valley Rd., Chester Co.Parkesburg, PA. OffRt 10in Parkesburg turn ontoMain St & follow to stop sign. At Super Thrift bare
right & continue to follow to sale.PUBLICS

AUCTION^
THURSDAY, AUGUST 29,1996 AT 7:00 P.M.

2-STORY COUNTRY HOME ALONG
MOUNTAIN IN BEAUTIFUL LYKENS VALLEY

Directions: From Harrisburg take Route 147to Millersborg,
turn onto Shlppen Dam Road, procaed approximately five
milee to Matter Road. Watch for Auctions signs day of sals.

REAL ESTATE
• 2 Story Brick, Vinyl, T-11 Siding Country Dwelling on ten

acres, nestled In a private setting along the mountain in
Beautiful Lykens Valley

• First Floor. Kitchen. Dining, Sunken Living Room, Mountain
Stone Fireplace, Family Room with Harman Stove, laundiy,
1/2 Bath, Foyer & Den

• Second Floor, 4 Bedrooms & 2 Baths
• Two-car Garage, 2 Decks, Walk-in Cemented Basement
• Dnlled Well & Standard Septic, Water Conditioner
• Oil Hot WaterBaseboard Heat
•.Lots of closet space, approximately 3300 sq ft living space
• Appliances and Harman Stove are included in sale
If you want a beautiful country home nestled in the woods with
plenty of nature and privacy, plan to inspect. Plenty of space for
a horse bam
TERMS: 10% down, balance in 45 days. For Inspection call
717-692-5703.

OWNERS: TODD & LORI EBY
Attorney: Etzweiler & Assoclataa

AUCTIONEERS:
David Deibler 896-8530 AU001213-L
Ed Shoop 896-8305 AUOOOA42-L
37 Sycamore Ave.
Halifax, PA 17032

Real Estate Consists Of: A 2-story frame home vinyl
& asbestos siding. Situated on a 2.4 acres of landmore or less. Elec, heat throughout home, also elechot water, spring house, water& sewage on site.
Ist Floor Mam Living Quarters - Liv. R m„ DinRm., 2 bedrms., full & 1/2 bath & kitchen. Closed infront porch & sundeck on east side.

- Din. Rm., Kitchen,
Bedrm., & 1/2 Bath.
2nd Floor Apartment - Liv. Rm.. Kitchen, 2 bedrms., &
Full Bath. OutsideEntrance on East Side w/Small Deck &
Sun Deck gn WeSt Side ofHome.
Full Basement - 200 Amp. Service, Room w/7 Dog
Run Kennel & Grooming Area. Attic Storage
Detached Garage - Consist of One Car Parking,
Heated Dog Kennel & Outside Run. Workshop &
Storage Room. 2 Lge. Rooms Upstairs. 150 Amp.
Elec. Service.
10% Down Dav of Sale - 45 day settlement on or
before October 18, 1996. Inspection by Appointment
only. Phone Bill (717) 442-4640 or Phone Ken (610)
857-2149 or 857-3187. c , „Sale By:

Philip C. Saalback
P.0.A.: Bill Saalback, Sr.

Ken Griest - J^n
Lie. #AU-001270-L ggj
John Stoltzfus- \nf*
Lie. #AU-001728-L

★ ★★★★★ -A" ★ ★ ★ - NotResponsible For Accidents -

Location; From York Rt. 3
Biesecker Rd. to second stop sign. Turn right onto Admire Rd. to farm on right. Watch for auction signs.
1991 Case IH #1640 Combine w/#lO2O 15’flex OLD ORIG. HORSE EQUIP. - ANTIQUES - BUTCHER
grain hd. & #1044 4 RW corn hd. only 730 EQUIP
Orfg. hrs. (A-1 Cond). (1 Owner) Walking Horse Cultivator w/orio. Paint; Syracuse Plow;
1987 IH #l9OO grain truck w/466 diaael & Hewey IS’ Sm. 1 Horse Walking Plow - Unusual; Achey 1 Row

Alum, dump body - 10:20 rubber 30,000 GVW Complanter; Horse Manure Fork; Bam Hinges; Horse
28.000 oria. ml. (1 owner) Ground Scoop; 1 Horse Cultivator; Chicken & Turkey

1986 Chevy Scottsdale C3O 4 spd. w/Eby 12'Alum. Coop; Single & Double Trees; Model A Transmission;
cattle body 11,700 GVW 86,200 orig. ml. 350 Belt Pulley for Bor 9N Ford; WC Allis Pulley; Old Roots
engine (1 owner) Nursery Literature; Iron Kettle Butcher Furnace; Meat

Case IH 2096 Tree w/Cummins diesel, powershift & Saw; Meat Hooks; Nail Kegs; 2 Myers Hand Pumps;
cab w/air, front & rear wts. - only 1800 orig. hrs. Myers Pump Jack, Standard Roll Scales; Old Drill Press,
w/new rubber (1 owner) LAWN TRACTOR - TOOLS -

IH 786 diesel tree. 80 HP dual outlets HOUSEHOLD GQODS ETC.
IH 686 diesel trac. 69 HP w/heat houser w/new rub- Cub Cadet 682 Hydro w/4B" Mower Deck Kohler 16

ber (1 owner)
Case IH 595 Trac 52 HP shuttle shift w/#2250 loader,

dirt fork, buckets, only 1400orlg. hrs.
IH #720 4xlB Auto Reset Plow w/Side Hill Hitch;
Glencoe 7 Tooth Soilsaver; Amco FISB 16 1/2' Wing
Disc: Sunflower Trans Disc 12’; Brilllon Field cult. 17’;
Farmhand 15’ Cullipacker w/Transoort: Case IH 900 Air

HP Engine w/Trac-Vac: Golden Wand Hi Pressure
Washer 750 PSI w/50’ Hose; 2 cyl. 60 Gal. Air
Compressor w/New 5 HP Motor; 2 Cyl. Air Compressor
w/5 HP Gas Engine; Craftsman Bench Qnnder; Bench
Vise; 2 Bag Wagons; Tru-Value Upright Tool Chest; Drill
Press; Craftsman 6’ Skil Saw; Socket Sets & Sm Tools;
Forks. Alum. Shovels & Push Brooms; Circular Saw;
Goulds Shallow Well Pump; Squirrel Fans: 5 Hog
Feeders: 6” I-Beam 26’ Long; 20 Pcs. 2” Blk. Pipe 20
Long; Log Chains & Binders: 40 IH New Plow Shares;
Glencoe Chisel Points & Boards; New AC 14”Cast Iron
Plow Shares; Assorted Hvd. Cylinders: Wheelbarrow;

Extra No-Til Coulters;
Box 6" Space 20 Disc w/Press Wheels: (2) Kagle Field
Sprayers 500 & 300 Gal. w/28’ Booms; Kagle 3 Pt. 200
Gal. Sprayer w/Booms & 50’ Hose; KM 281 Vlcon
Dlscbine 9’6”: Vicon 330 Rake/Tedder; NH #258 Hyd.
Rake w/Dolly Wheel; Vicon 3 pt. Top Dresser w/Extra

40' Ext. Ladder; (4) 275 Gal. Fuel & Skid Tanks
w/Pumps; 150 Gal. Fuel Tank w/Pump; Cattle Gates; 6
Sections Hog Wire; Poplar Lumber; 2x6’s, B’s & 10s. Lot
of Used Lumber; New & Used Plywood; 2 Pr. 15 5x38 &

1 pr. 20.8x38 Trac. Tires; Lots of Angle & Channel Iron;
Assorted Glassware; Canning Jars; White Mountain
Elect. Ice Cream Freezer; Breakfast Set; Pots & Pans;
Ralnsoft Treatment System; 20 Dolls; Wooden Ironing
Board & Many Other Items.
Note: Reason for Auction - The Livingstons Are Retmng

From Farming. Except for 1 or 2 Pee. AH Vf The Ab°ja

Sides; NH #326 Baler w/#7O Thrower: 4 Danco BxlB
Pipe Hay Wagons & 1 Lamco w/Metal Hay Racks w/NH
& Easy Trail Running Gears; Zimm. 32’ Elevator w/HD
Cham, Corn Chute & 1 1/2 HP Motor, NH 16' Bale
Elevator; NH #353 Grinder/Mlxer w/Ext. Auger: NH
*5lO Manure Spreader w/Top Beater; Nl #323
Cornpicker; (2) Flat Wagons; (2) J&M Gravity Wagons
w/NH #l4 Running Gears; J&M Gravity Wagon w/6”
Fert. Auger &NH 6T Gear; (2) N.l. Trans 6” Grain
Augers 53’ & 35’; Cardinal 18’Gram Elevator; Cardinal
20' Grain Auger 4”; 10’ Feed Auger 6” w/Hopper; 20’
Auger 6”; 4” Bagging Auger; Bush Hog 7' Pull Type
Mower; IH#l3OO 3 pt. Sickle Bar Mower; Sauder
Snowplow 7’; Cyclone PTO Seeder; Stor Mor Grain
Tester,

By The Livingstons. All Equipment Is
Clean, Well Maintained & Been Kept Inside1 To Inspect
Equipment Call Men/ at 717-292-1111.3 Wagon Loads
Sm. Items. Everything Sells To Highest Bidderl No Out ot
State Checks Unless Accompanied By Current Bank
Letter of Credit Addressed To This Particular Auction.
Food Stand By Dover Band.

Terms By
Mervin E. & Grace Livingston

717-292-1111
Auction Conducted by:
Randal V. Kline, Lloyd Kreider,
Roy Good Jr., Auctioneers
AU 2116 L 717-445-4309


